
Terrain: 2-3 Rolling, some moderate grades Terrain: 2-3 Rolling, some moderate grades

Mileage: 43 Mileage: 43

At GoOn For At GoOn For
0.0 R Old Redwood Hwy 0.7 0.0 R Old Redwood Hwy 0.7
0.7 L Faught Rd 1.3 0.7 L Faught Rd 1.3
2.0 R Chalk Hill Rd 2.8 2.0 R Chalk Hill Rd 2.8
4.8 > top of Chalk Hill 461' 5.2 4.8 > top of Chalk Hill 461' 5.2
10.0 L Hwy-128 W 3.8 10.0 L Hwy-128 W 3.8
13.9 > Alexander Valley Rd 2.1 13.9 > Alexander Valley Rd 2.1
16.0 R Lytton Station Rd 1.4 16.0 R Lytton Station Rd 1.4
17.3 R Lytton Springs Rd 2.8 17.3 R Lytton Springs Rd 2.8
20.1 R Dry Creek Rd 0.8 20.1 R Dry Creek Rd 0.8
20.9 L Lambert Bridge Rd 0.8 20.9 L Lambert Bridge Rd 0.8
21.6 L W Dry Creek Rd 4.9 21.6 L W Dry Creek Rd 4.9
26.5 R Westside Rd 8.6 26.5 R Westside Rd 8.6
35.2 L Wohler Rd 1.1 35.2 L Wohler Rd 1.1
36.2 L Eastside Rd 1.2 36.2 L Eastside Rd 1.2
37.4 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1 37.4 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1
37.5 L Mark West Station Rd 2.5 37.5 L Mark West Station Rd 2.5
40.0 > Windsor Rd 1.2 40.0 > Windsor Rd 1.2
41.2 R Shiloh Rd 2.1 41.2 R Shiloh Rd 2.1
43.3 L Esposti Park 43.3 L Esposti Park

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/4595577 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/4595577

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

B Led by Len Kopel (408)529-7728 B Led by Len Kopel (408)529-7728
A Led by Susan Hester A Led by Susan Hester 

3 Valleys, 3 Hours
Esposti Park  140'

6000 Old Redwood Hwy, Windsor, CA 95492

3 Valleys, 3 Hours
Esposti Park  140'

6000 Old Redwood Hwy, Windsor, CA 95492


